FONTO 102
MASSO 114
PIANO 124
Use cases 136
3D Visualisation 139
Whether in hotels and restaurants, in conference rooms or in
public areas such as foyers and exhibition spaces - GIFAS
floor outlets look modern and unobtrusively, suiting any

(2/Underside of the housing)
4 Mortar bed for levelling
5 6x countersink screws
(Upper part disassembly)
6 Levelling foot
7 Opening tool
Item no. Description
840375 MASSO H25B.2, closed. IP67, alu colored anodized
included key, 1x CEE 400V 16A, 4x protective contact
230V 16A
840376 MASSO H25B.2, geschl. IP67, alu colored anodized
included key, 1x CEE 400V 16A, 3x protective contact
230V 16A, 2x RJ45
124
PIANO
PIANO 8802-E / 8802-Enw
Floor outlet
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 125x125x72mm
Material	 Aluminum die-cast
Suppy	 2 conductor ports per Ø 25mm
Technical data
Product features
-- Floor outlet made of solid aluminum die-cast
-- Lid surface with 2mm grinded stainless steel
-- Lid to lay on
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
-- Indoor use
PIANO 8802-T / 8802-Tnw
Floor outlet
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 125x125x75mm
Material	 Aluminum die-cast
Suppy	 2 conductor ports per Ø 25mm
-- Floor outlet made of solid aluminum die-cast
-- Lid can be individually filled
-- Lid to lay on
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
-- Indoor use
Technical data
Item no. Description
288855 PIANO 8802-E, 2x protective contact
288856 PIANO 8802-Enw, 1x protective contact, 1x RJ 45 double
Item no. Description
288857 PIANO 8802-T, 2x protective contact
288858 PIANO 8802-Tnw, 1x protective contact, 1x RJ 45 double
Product features
125
PIANO
PIANO 8803-B / 8803-Bnw
Floor outlet
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 220x150x70mm
Material	 Aluminum die-cast
Suppy	 4 conductor ports per Ø 25mm
Technical data
Product features
-- Floor outlet made of solid aluminum die-cast
-- Borderless lid to affix your own coverings
-- Lid to lay on
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
-- Indoor use
PIANO 8804-B / 8804-Bnw
Floor outlet
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 220x150x70mm
Material	 Aluminum die-cast
Suppy	 4 conductor ports per Ø 25mm

-- Floor outlet made of grinded stainless steel,
	 carrier plates made of aluminum
-- Lid made of 4mm aluminum nature anodized
-- Lid to lay on
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors
-- Indoor use
Item no. Description
289661 PIANO 7704-E, 4x protective contact
Item no. Description
289663 PIANO 8808-A, 8x protective contact
289664 PIANO 8808-Anw, 4x protective contact, 4x RJ 45 double
Product features Product features
130
PIANO
PIANO 8808-B / 8808-Bnw
Floor box system
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 240x240x62mm
Material	 Stainless steel / aluminium
Suppy	 8 conductor ports per Ø 20mm
Technical data
-- Floor outlet made of grinded stainless steel,
	 carrier plates made of aluminum
-- Lid made of 4mm aluminum nature anodized
-- Borderless lid to affix your own coverings
-- Lid to lay on
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors
-- Indoor use
PIANO 8808-E / 8808-Enw
Floor box system
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 240x240x62mm
Material	 Stainless steel / aluminium
Suppy	 8 conductor ports per Ø 20mm

Product features Product features
131
PIANO
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 200x150x90mm
Level area	 30mm
Material	 sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
Suppy	 laterally 4x Ø 25mm and below 2x Ø 25mm
Technical data
-- Floor outlet adjustable in height, 4-fold
-- Adapter box is made of sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
-- Frame and lid made of stainless steel
-- Lid can be individually filled (filling high 15mm)
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
PIANO 8904-B / 8904-Bnw
Floor box system
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 120x120x90mm
Level area	 30mm
Material	 sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
Suppy	 laterally 4x Ø 25mm and below 2x Ø 25mm
Technical data
-- Floor outlet adjustable in height, 1-fold
-- Adapter box is made of sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
-- Frame and lid made of stainless steel
-- Lid can be individually filled (filling high 15mm)
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
PIANO 8901-B / 8901-Bnw
Floor box system
Item no. Description
288861 PIANO 8901-B, 1x protective contact
288862 PIANO 8901-Bnw, 1x RJ 45 double
Item no. Description
288863 PIANO 8904-B, 1x protective contact
288864 PIANO 8904-Bmw, 3x protective contact, 1x RJ 45
double
Product features Product features
132
PIANO
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 200x200x90mm
Material	 sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
Suppy	  laterally 12x Ø 25mm and below 4x Ø 25mm
Technical data
-- Floor outlet adjustable in height, 6-fold
-- Adapter box is made of sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
-- Frame and lid made of stainless steel
-- Lid can be individually filled (filling high 15mm)
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
-- Indoor use
PIANO 8906-B / 8906-Bnw
Floor box system
Outer dimensions (LxWxH)	 200x200x90mm
Material	 sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
Suppy	  laterally 12x Ø 25mm and below 4x Ø 25mm
Technical data
-- Floor outlet adjustable in height, 8-fold
-- Adapter box is made of sendzimir galvanized sheet steel
-- Frame and lid made of stainless steel
-- Lid can be individually filled (filling high 15mm)
-- To be set at floor level
-- Lid also closes with plugged standard connectors in
	 straight and angled shape
-- Indoor use
PIANO 8908-B / 8908-Bnw
Floor box system
Item no. Description
289692 PIANO 8906-B, 6x protective contact
289693 PIANO 8906-Bnw, 4x protective contact, 2x RJ 45 double